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DR. NARAYANRAO CHATE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

7 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOT THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

Navyuvak Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Chapolis 

Mobilei8oa0317Faigdncsop@gngeilcon Websitewww.dncpP.org 

First Term 

Duration of Course 
Commencement of classes 

First sessional examinatior. (theciy & 

B. Pharmacy (UG) 

D:, NafàyanYaði 

practical) 
Second sessiona! e:ar'nation (thecry 

& practical) 
End term practical examination 
End term theory examination 

Winter vacation 

Last working day 
Secona tea Jegins 

Second Term 

Duratioì oi Course 
Commencement of classes 

First sessional examination (theory & 
practical) 

Second sessional examination (theory 
& practical) 

End term practical examination 
End term theory examination 

Summer vacauion 

Last workirg day 

Açagemic n-charge 

Start for nest session 

ASARfe College ofPharmacy 

15/07/2024 

Chapoli, T�. Chakur Dist. !* ie 

28/08/2024 

15/07/2024 

16/10/2024 

05/11/2024 
21/11/2024 

28/10/2024 
15/10/2024 

From 
18/12/2024 

18/12/2024 

Sem III 

03/02/2025 

.-

24/03/2025 

18/12/2024 

05/04/2025 
23/04/2025 

Sem IV 

Copy to: i. All Heaa of depaztment ii. Sessional in charge ii. Office 

To 

25/10/2024 

30/08/2024 

23/03/2025 

18/10/2024 

14/11/2024 
12/12/2024 

07/10/2024 

To 
24/04/2025 

05/02/2025 

Note: The schecuie given bove Drovisional and may change under unavoidable 
circumstance 

26/03/2025 

15/04/2025 
17/05/2025 

As per University Notification 

Principal 
Dr.Narayanro thafebilege Of Pharnacy 

Chapoli T�.Chakur Dist.latur 
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